Sample to Insight__
November 2020
Quick-Start Protocol
Procedure for Elution of DNA Extracts
from FTA® Elute
Extracted DNA is routinely stored frozen for sample archiving. QIAcard® FTA Elute can be
used to stabilize and protect nucleic acids for long-term storage at room temperature
(15–25°C). This procedure describes how to apply, store, and elute extracted DNA on FTA

Note: Increase the elution volume by 25 µl for every additional 3 mm punch.
4  Procedure for Elution of DNA Extracts from FTA Elute   11/2020
Ordering information
Product Pack size Cat. no.
QIAcard FTA Elute Indicating Micro 100 WB120411
QIAcard FTA Elute Indicating Micro 25 WB120412
UniCore Punch Kit 3.0 mm 4 (including 2 cutting mats) WB100039
UniCore Punch 3.0 mm 25 WB100078
Cutting Mat 2.5" × 3.0" 1 WB100088
Cutting Mat 6.0" × 8.0" 1 WB100020
Multi-Barrier Pouches, 3.75” x 3” 100 WB100036
Indicating Desiccant Pack (1000) 1000 (1 g each) WB100003
Investigator Lyse&Spin Basket 50 19597
Investigator Lyse&Spin Basket 250 19598
Document Revision History
 Date  Changes